Wettbewerb "Preisscheibe KK-150m"

Rang

Name

Heuer
Wulf

Kistenbrigger

Braucks
Beelke
Rohlfs
Bardowicks
Hannebohm
Backeberg
Lidde
Burmester
Boeddinghaus
Rétting
Bardowicks
Rund
Clasen
Kleeblatt
Peters

Witte
Gottspenn
Kiepke

Vorname

Jens
Dietrich

Christa

Marit
Andreas
Marcus
Torsten
Christian
Wilfried
Christian
Heiner
Markus
Andreas
Dietrich
Jochen
Hans-Werner
Wolfgang
Holger
Henning
Rosemarie
Lorenz

Verein

SV Betzendorf

SV Betzendorf

SV Betzendorf

SV Scharnebeck
SV Betzendorf
SGI Radbruch

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.

SV Scharnebeck
SV Wittorf
ASG Luneburg

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.

SV Wittorf
SV Handorf

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.

SV Oldendorf/Luhe

SV Schwinde

SV Oldendorf/Luhe

SV Oedeme

SV Oldendorf/Luhe
KKSV Wendisch Evern

SV Adendorf von 1924 e.V.

Teiler

233,8
548,0

592,1

662,6
745,9
755,8
869,3
1360,6
1821,3
1912,6
1973,6
2114,6
2204,0
2769,9
3785,6
4277,7
4711,0
5100,5
5405,8
6165,8
8871,9



